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Committee Profile

Code: HSII13
Name: Water, Wildlife and Fisheries Subcommittee
Chamber: House
Type: Subcommittee
Official Name: Water, Wildlife and Fisheries Subcommittee
Parent Committee: Natural Resources Committee
Tracked Bills (119th): 42
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Membership (26)

Name Party State Chamber Role

Harriet M. Hageman Republican WY House Chair

Mike Ezell Republican MS House Vice Chair

Adam Gray Democratic CA House

Addison P. McDowell Republican NC House

Aumua Amata Coleman Radewagen Republican AS House

Celeste Maloy Republican UT House

Cliff Bentz Republican OR House

Daniel Webster Republican FL House

Darren Soto Democratic FL House

Dave Min Democratic CA House

Debbie Dingell Democratic MI House

Doug LaMalfa Republican CA House

Jared F. Golden Democratic ME House

Jeff Crank Republican CO House

Jennifer A. Kiggans Republican VA House

Joe Neguse Democratic CO House

Julia Brownley Democratic CA House

Lauren Boebert Republican CO House

Luz M. Rivas Democratic CA House

Melanie A. Stansbury Democratic NM House

Robert J. Wittman Republican VA House

Sarah Elfreth Democratic MD House

Seth Magaziner Democratic RI House

Tim Walberg Republican MI House

Tom McClintock Republican CA House

Val T. Hoyle Democratic OR House

Subcommittees

No subcommittees listed.

Bill Tracking (119th Congress)

Total Associated Bills: 42
Visit the committee page on LegiList to browse the bills with pagination.
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